
 
 
 

Pine Hollow PTSA ’25-26 Board and 
Committee Members 

 

Title Name Email 

President Devin Shulman phmspresident@gmail.com 
devinshulman@gmail.com 
 

Vice President Open  

Secretary Amy Rice phmssecretary@gmail.com 
arice2@me.com  

Treasurer Peter Sweeney phmstreasurer@gmail.com 
Psweeney03@yahoo.com 

Communications Chair Megan Long phmsptsa16@gmail.com 
mmalagari@gmail.com 

Hospitality Chairs and  
Co-Chairs 

 
Jen Stuyvesant –Co-chair 
Katie Felty- 

phmshospitality16@gmail.com 
jenskivail1@gmail.com 
ksmcmahan@gmail.com 

Spirit Wear Chair  
Alicia Olivas 
Ashley Lux 

phmsspiritwear16@gmail.com  
alicia.fry@duke.edu 
ashleyjlux@gmail.com 
 

Fundraising Chair  
 
Megan Long 
Amy Conklin 

phmsptsafundraising@gmail.co
m 
Mmalagari@gmail.com 
Ach0831@gmail.com 

Audit Chair  
Sarah Layton 
Bri Devine 

phmsaudit@gmail.com 
jandslayton@gmail.com 
brianneracer@gmail.com 
 

Concession Chairs Chrissie Stanton 
Jennifer Legoullon 

christinab.stanton@gmail.com 
jlegoullon@wcpss.net 
 

Leadership/Nominating 
Chair and Co-Chairs 

Sara Brown -Chair 
Katie Mayer- Co-Chair 
Michelle Alexander 

brown.sara711@gmail.com 
katiemayerphoto@aol.com 
me.alexander15@gmail.com 

Membership Chair Jackie Guillory jrguillory1030@gmail.com 

Advocacy Chair Justin Guillory JFGuillory@gmail.com 
 

Cultural Arts Chair Andrea Marino Andremar302@gmail.com 
 

Teacher Appreciation Chairs Kelli Knutson 
Sona Karkus 

kelliknutsen1@gmail.com 
soniatko@yahoo.com 
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Spirit Rock Chair Nicole McNeil nicole.n.mcneil@gmail.com 

Dance Committee Chairs Nicole McNeil 
Kelly Vincitorio 

nicole.n.mcneil@gmail.com 
kmh6044@gmail.com 

Athletic Banquet Chair Tayler Wright 
Julie Maurrizzio 

taylernicholls@yahoo.com 
jules1080@yahoo.com 

Beautification   Nick DiColadrea 
 

Nick.dico@gmail.com  

Principal Dr. Carrington jcarrington@wcpss.net 
 

Teacher Sponsor  Mrs Kreitman 
 

wkreitman@wcpss.net 
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